Tenders
3 Tender Combo
Fries or Veg. Sticks, 1 dip & a
drink.
5 Tender Combo
Fries or Veg. Sticks, 1 dip and a
drink.
8 pc Meal for 2 - Crispy
Tenders
8 Crispy Tenders with up to 2
flavors, large fries or veggie sticks, 2
dips and 2 200z drinks
16pc Crispy Tender Pack  $26.70
16 Crispy Tenders with up to 3
flavors, large fries, 3 dips, and 4 rolls.
(Feeds 4-5)

Tenders By The Piece

$7.41

$10.91

$16.95

4 Tenders by the piece $6.35
1 dip.

7 Tenders by the piece. $9.53
2 dips.

15 Tenders by the piece. $20.13
3 dips.

20 Tenders by the piece. $26.49
4 dips.

30 Tenders by the piece. $39.21
4 dips.

Wings By The Piece

10 Classic Wings by the piece$12.39
2 Flavors

10 Boneless Wings by the

piece
2 Flavors

20 Classic Wings by the piece$25.64
3 Flavors

20 Boneless Wings by the

piece
3 Flavors

30 Classic Wings by the piece$36.35

3 Flavors
30 Boneless Wings by the  $19.08
piece
3 Flavor
50 Classic Wings by the piece$60.62
4 Flavors
50 Boneless Wings by the
piece
4 Flavors

100 Classic Wings by the piek¥16.91
6 Flavors
100 Boneless Wings by the $63.60
piece
6 Flavors
Add 5 wings to any order.

$6.36

$12.72

$31.80

$5.29

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Wing Stop-HR

Classic & Boneless Wings

6 Wing Classic Combo $11.12
2 Flavors + 1 dip. Fries or Veg.
sticks and a drink.
6 Wing Boneless Combo $10.06

2 Flavors +1 Dip, Fries or Veggie
Sticks, drink.
8 Wing Classic Combo Combo $12.71
2 Flavors + 1 dip. Fries or Veg.
sticks and a drink.
8 Wing Boneless Combo
2 Flavors + 1 Dip, Fries or Veg.
Sticks and a drink.
10 Wing Classic Combo
2 Flavors + 1 dip. Fries or Veg.
sticks and a drink.
10 Wing Boneless Combo
2 Flavors + 1 dip, Fries or Veg.
Sticks and a drink.
15 Classic Wing Combo
2 Flavors + 1 dip. Fries or Veg.
sticks and a drink.
15 Boneless Wing Combo
2 Flavors + 1 Dip. Fries or Veg
Sticks and a drink.
30 Pack-Classic
3 Flavors + 3 dips. Lg. Fries, Veg.
Sticks.
30 Pack-Boneless
3 Flavors + 3 Dips. Lg. Fries, Veg.
Sticks
40 Pack Classic
4 Flavors + 4 dips. Lg. fries and 2
veg. sticks.
40 Pack Boneless
4 Flavors + 4 Dips. Lg. Fries and 2
Veg. Sticks.
50 Pack Classic
4 Flavors + 4 dips. Lg. fries and Ig.
side, 2 veg. sticks.
50 Pack Boneless
4 Flavors + 4 Dips. Lg, Fries , side
and 2 Veg. Sticks.
75 Pack Classic
75 Boneless or Classic (Bone-In)
wings with up to 5 flavors, 3 large
fries, 3 veggie sticks and 6 dips.
(Feeds 9-13)
75 Pack Boneless
75 Boneless or Classic (Bone-In)
wings with up to 5 flavors, 3 large
fries, 3 veggie sticks and 6 dips.
(Feeds 9-13)
100 Pack Classic $123.27
100 Boneless or Classic (Bone-In)
wings with up to 6 flavors, 4 large
fries, 4 veggie sticks and 8 dips.
(Feeds 13+)
100 Pack Boneless $108.75
100 Boneless or Classic (Bone-In)
wings with up to 6 flavors, 4 large
fries, 4 veggie sticks and 8 dips.
(Feeds 13+)

$11.12

$13.56

$12.50

$25.64

$21.40

$37.30

$34.33

$48.75

$43.66

$62.53

$56.17

$91.47

$78.01
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On the Side/Extras

Hand-Cut Fries (R)
Your choice of spice.
Hand-Cut Fries-With Cheese

(R)
Hand-Cut Fries (L)

Your choice of spice.
Hand Cut Fries-With Cheese
(L)

Veggie Sticks

Coleslaw (R)

Coleslaw (L)

Potato Salad (R)

Potato Salad (L)

Baked Beans (R)

Baked Beans (L)

Baked Rolls (1)

Baked Rolls (6)

Baked Rolls (12)

Ranch Dressing (R)
Ranch Dressing (L)

Bleu Cheese Dressing (R)
Bleu Cheese Dressing (L)
Honey Mustard (R)
Honey Mustard (L)
Cheese Sauce (R)
Cheese Sauce (M)
Cheese Sauce (L)

Dessert
Triple Chocolate Chunk
Brownie

Highlands Ranch

$2.75
$4.23

$4.02
$6.35

$1.58
$2.75
$4.23
$2.75
$4.23
$2.75
$4.23
$1.05
$4.23
$6.35
$1.58
$4.23
$1.58
$4.23
$1.58
$4.23
$2.43
$2.53
$5.29

$2.53



