

## 303-775-0611

## http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

## Wing Stop-HR

<u>Tenders</u>		Classic & Boneless Wings		On t
3 Tender Combo Fries or Veg. Sticks, 1 dip & a	\$7.41	6 Wing Classic Combo 2 Flavors + 1 dip. Fries or Veg.	\$11.12	Hand-Cu Your o
drink. 5 Tender Combo Fries or Veg. Sticks, 1 dip and a	\$10.91	sticks and a drink. 6 Wing Boneless Combo 2 Flavors +1 Dip, Fries or Veggie	\$10.06	Hand-Cu (R)
drink.	\$16.95	Sticks, drink. 8 Wing Classic Combo Combo	\$12.71	Hand-Cu Your o
Tenders 8 Crispy Tenders with up to 2	ψ10.93	2 Flavors + 1 dip. Fries or Veg. sticks and a drink.	Ψ1Ζ.71	Hand Cu (L)
flavors, large fries or veggie sticks, dips and 2 20oz drinks		8 Wing Boneless Combo 2 Flavors + 1 Dip, Fries or Veg. Sticks and a drink.	\$11.12	Veggie S Coleslav
16 Crispy Tenders with up to 3 flavors, large fries, 3 dips, and 4 ro	\$26.70 Ils.	10 Wing Classic Combo 2 Flavors + 1 dip. Fries or Veg.	\$13.56	Coleslaw Potato S Potato S
(Feeds 4-5) <b>Tenders By The Pie</b>	ce	sticks and a drink. 10 Wing Boneless Combo 2 Flavors + 1 dip, Fries or Veg.	\$12.50	Baked B Baked B
4 Tenders by the piece 1 dip.	\$6.35	Sticks and a drink. 15 Classic Wing Combo	\$25.64	Baked R Baked R
7 Tenders by the piece.	\$9.53	2 Flavors + 1 dip. Fries or Veg. sticks and a drink. 15 Boneless Wing Combo	\$21.40	Baked R Ranch D
3 dips.	\$20.13 \$26.49	2 Flavors + 1 Dip. Fries or Veg Sticks and a drink.	Ψ21.40	Ranch D
4 dips.	\$39.21	30 Pack-Classic 3 Flavors + 3 dips. Lg. Fries, Veg.	\$37.30	Bleu Che Honey M
4 dips.		Sticks. 30 Pack-Boneless	\$34.33	Honey M Cheese
Wings By The Piec		3 Flavors + 3 Dips. Lg. Fries, Veg. Sticks		Cheese
10 Classic Wings by the piece 2 Flavors		40 Pack Classic 4 Flavors + 4 dips. Lg. fries and 2	\$48.75	Cheese
10 Boneless Wings by the piece 2 Flavors	\$6.36	veg. sticks. 40 Pack Boneless 4 Flavors + 4 Dips. Lg. Fries and 2	\$43.66	Triple Ch Brownie
20 Classic Wings by the piece 3 Flavors	\$25.64	Veg. Sticks. 50 Pack Classic	\$62.53	Hig
20 Boneless Wings by the piece	\$12.72	4 Flavors + 4 dips. Lg. fries and lg. side, 2 veg. sticks. 50 Pack Boneless		<u>1119</u>
3 Flavors 30 Classic Wings by the piece 3 Flavors	\$36.35	4 Flavors + 4 Dips. Lg, Fries , side and 2 Veg. Sticks.		
	\$19.08 \$60.62	75 Pack Classic 75 Boneless or Classic (Bone-In) wings with up to 5 flavors, 3 large fries, 3 veggie sticks and 6 dips. (Feeds 9-13)	\$91.47	
4 Flavors	\$31.80	75 Pack Boneless 75 Boneless or Classic (Bone-In)	\$78.01	
piece 4 Flavors		wings with up to 5 flavors, 3 large fries, 3 veggie sticks and 6 dips.		
100 Classic Wings by the pie		(Feeds 9-13) 100 Pack Classic  100 Boneless or Classic (Bone-In)	123.27	
100 Boneless Wings by the piece 6 Flavors	\$63.60	wings with up to 6 flavors, 4 large fries, 4 veggie sticks and 8 dips. (Feeds 13+)		
Add 5 wings to any order.	\$5.29		5108.75	

On the Side/Extras					
Hand-Cut Fries (R)	\$2.75				
Your choice of spice. Hand-Cut Fries-With Cheese (R)	\$4.23				
Hand-Cut Fries (L) Your choice of spice.	\$4.02				
Hand Cut Fries-With Cheese (L)	\$6.35				
Veggie Sticks Coleslaw (R) Coleslaw (L) Potato Salad (R) Potato Salad (L) Baked Beans (R) Baked Beans (L) Baked Rolls (1) Baked Rolls (6) Baked Rolls (12) Ranch Dressing (R) Ranch Dressing (L) Bleu Cheese Dressing (R) Bleu Cheese Dressing (L) Honey Mustard (R) Honey Mustard (R) Cheese Sauce (R) Cheese Sauce (M) Cheese Sauce (L)	\$1.58 \$2.75 \$4.23 \$2.75 \$4.23 \$1.05 \$4.23 \$1.58 \$4.23 \$1.58 \$4.23 \$1.58 \$4.23 \$1.58 \$4.23 \$1.58 \$4.23 \$1.58				
<b>Dessert</b> Triple Chocolate Chunk	\$2.53				
The chocolate Chark	Ψ2.00				

## **Highlands Ranch**